
281 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 2121 0 0 5 354
282 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 2115 -6 6 2 185
283 Hendrick Motorsports 5 2103 -18 12 3 329
284 23XI Racing 23 2093 -28 10 1 94
285 Team Penske 12 2085 -36 8 2 266
286 Hendrick Motorsports 24 2082 -39 3 2 327
287 23XI Racing 45 2080 -41 2 0 62
288 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2074 -47 6 3 222
289 Hendrick Motorsports 9 2071 -50 3 1 131
2810 Team Penske 22 2064 -57 7 1 72
2811 Trackhouse Racing 1 2062 -59 2 1 72
2812 Team Penske 2 2054 -67 8 1 83
2813 Richard Childress Racing 3 2043 -78 11 1 50
2814 Trackhouse Racing 88 2039 -82 4 4 222
2815 Hendrick Motorsports 48 2019 -102 20 0 20
2816 Wood Brothers Racing 21 2009 -112 10 1 61
2817 RFK Racing 17 710 -1411 1299 0 02
2818 RFK Racing 60 667 -1454 43 0 02
2819 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 585 -1536 82 0 00
2820 Richard Childress Racing 8 585 -1536 0 0 00
2821 Kaulig Racing 16 568 -1553 17 0 00
2822 RFK Racing 6 566 -1555 2 0 02
2823 Legacy Motor Club 43 562 -1559 4 0 00
2824 Legacy Motor Club 42 557 -1564 5 0 00
2825 Spire Motorsports 77 541 -1580 16 0 00
2826 Spire Motorsports 71 537 -1584 4 0 01
2827 Trackhouse Racing 99 482 -1639 55 0 00
2828 Front Row Motorsports 38 477 -1644 5 0 00
2829 HYAK Motorsports 47 460 -1661 17 0 00
2830 Spire Motorsports 7 448 -1673 12 0 00
2831 Front Row Motorsports 34 434 -1687 14 0 00
2832 Kaulig Racing 10 393 -1728 41 0 00
2833 Haas Factory Team 41 363 -1758 30 0 00
2834 Front Row Motorsports 4 340 -1781 23 0 00
2835 23XI Racing 35 309 -1812 31 0 00
2836 Rick Ware Racing 51 194 -1927 115 0 00
1137 Live Fast Motorsports 78 102 -2019 92 0 00
638 Richard Childress Racing 33 61 -2060 41 0 00

1339 Garage 66 66 49 -2072 12 0 00
440 Trackhouse Racing 87 41 -2080 8 0 00
241 Legacy Motor Club 84 35 -2086 6 0 00

1242 NY Racing Team 44 34 -2087 1 0 00
443 23XI Racing 67 33 -2088 1 0 00
144 JR Motorsports 40 30 -2091 3 0 00
445 Beard Motorsports 62 28 -2093 2 0 00
446 Rick Ware Racing 01 25 -2096 3 0 00
147 Team AmeriVet 50 1 -2120 24 0 00
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148 Kaulig Racing 13 1 -2120 0 0 00
149 TRICON Garage 56 1 -2120 0 0 00
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